Monitorler

23

15

32

28

17

26

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

82,95

292,95

964,95

478,80

523,95

1.321,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb



